
 

SCIENCE DIVISION ADVISORS 2012-13  

For office hours, please see schedules on faculty doors or ask at the Science Division office: 2800 building, 546-4567 
 
AREA NAME ROOM EMAIL PHONE 
TRANSFER PROGRAM ADVISING 

 
Architecture/Construction Management/ Shannon Flynn 5346 sflynn@shoreline.edu  546-4705 
Landscape Architecture/ Urban Planning Juliet Lovejoy 5311 jlovejoy@shoreline.edu 546-4574 
Astronomy  Stephanie Diemel 2808 sdiemel@shoreline.edu  546-4579 
Biology Leoned Gines 2815 lgines@shoreline.edu  546-4543 
 Guy Hamilton 2809 ghamilton@shoreline.edu  546-4786 
 Matt Loper 5351 mloper@shoreline.edu  546-4683 
 Judy Penn 2807 jpenn@shoreline.edu  546-4782 
 Kira Wennstrom 2816 kwennstrom@shoreline.edu  546-4578 
Chemistry  Dave Phippen 2822 dphippen@shoreline.edu  546-4572 
 Linda Kuehnert 2821 lkuehner@shoreline.edu  546-4575 
 Karen Kreutzer 2817 kkreutze@shoreline.edu  546-4576 
 Amar Yahiaoui 2820 ayahiaou@shoreline.edu  546-4738 
Computer Studies / Science Stephanie Diemel 5356 sdiemel@shoreline.edu  546-4579 
 Fred Kuczmarski 5383 fkucxmar@shoreline.edu 546-6993 
Engineering Stephanie Diemel 5356 sdiemel@shoreline.edu  546-4579 
 Karen Kreutzer 2817 kkreutze@shoreline.edu  546-4576 
 Fred Kuczmarski 5383 fkuczmar@shoreline.edu  546-6993 
 Nirmala Savage 2819 nsavalge@shoreline.edu  533-6610 
 Lauren Sandven 2811 lsandven@shoreline.edu  533-6795 
Environmental Studies / Science Emanuela Agosta 5370 eagosta@shoreline.edu  546-4659 
 Matt Loper 5351 mloper@shoreline.edu  546-4683 
Geology Emanuela Agosta 5370 eagosta@shoreline.edu  546-4659 
Mathematics  Steve Bogart 5333 sbogart@shoreline.edu  546-6986 
(math faculty can evaluate transfer courses Shana Calaway 5308 scalaway@shoreline.edu  546-4628 
and answer math placement questions) Shannon Flynn 5346 sflynn@shoreline.edu  546-4705 
 Fred Kuczmarski 5383 fkuczmar@shoreline.edu  546-6993 
 Sarah Leyden 5357 sleyden@shoreline.edu  546-5819 
 Lauren Sandven 2811 lsandven@shoreline.edu  533-6795 
 Nirmala Savage 2819 nsavage@shoreline.edu  533-6610 
 Rosalie Tepper 2202 rtepper@shoreline.edu  533-6627 
Physics  Stephanie Diemel 5356 sdiemel@shoreline.edu  546-4579 
Oceanography Emanuela Agosta 5370 eagosta@shoreline.edu  546-4659 
 Matt Loper 5351 mloper@shoreline.edu  546-4683 

 

HEALTH PROFESSIONS - TRANSFER 

Dentistry, Environmental Health, Medicine, Karen Kreutzer 2817 kkreutze@shoreline.edu  546-4576 
 Medical Technology, Pharmacy Linda Kuehnert 2821 lkuehner@shoreline.edu  546-4574 
 Dave Phippen 2822 dphippen@shoreline.edu  546-4572 
 Amar Yahiaoui 2820 ayahiaou@shoreline.edu  546-4738 
Nursing  Leoned Gines 2815 lgines@shoreline.edu  546-4543 
 Judy Penn 2807 jpenn@shoreline.edu  546-4782 
 Steve Bogart 5333 sbogart@shoreline.edu  546-6986 
 Sarah Leyden 5357 sleyden@shoreline.edu  546-5819 
 Kira Wennstrom 2816 kwennstrom@shoreline.edu 546-4578 
Health Informatics, Occupational Therapy,   Leoned Gines 2815 lgines@shoreline.edu  546-4543 
Physician Asst, Public & Community Hlth Judy Penn 2807 jpenn@shoreline.edu  546-4782 
Nutrition (Health Occupations Division) Alison Leahy 5334 aleahy@shoreline.edu  546-5891 
Diagnostic Ultrasound/Radiation, Exercise Sc, 
Physical Therapy, Prosthetics and Orthotics, Guy Hamilton 2809 ghamilton@shoreline.edu 546-4587 
Speech and Hearing Science Kira Wennstrom 2816 kwennstrom@shoreline.edu  546-4578 
Veterinary Medicine Kira Wennstrom 2816 kwennstrom@shoreline.edu  546-4578 



PROFESSIONAL/TECHNICAL PROGRAMS IN THE SCIENCE DIVISION 

AREA NAME ROOM EMAIL PHONE 
Automotive  General Service Tech Mark Hankins 2152 mhankins@shoreline.edu  546-4758 
 Chrysler Ken Campbell 2157 kcampbel@shoreline.edu  546-5844 
 General Motors Scott Main 2153 smain@shoreline.edu  546-4784 
 Honda Bob Biesiedzinski 2151 bbiesied@shoreline.edu  546-6970 
 Toyota Matt Spitzer 2155 mspitzer@shoreline.edu  533-6793 
Biotechnology Laboratory Specialist  Guy Hamilton 2809 ghamilton@shoreline.edu  546-4786 
Drafting/Solid Works        Karen Kreutzer 2817 kkreutze@shoreline.edu  546-4576 
Manufacturing / CNC Keith Smith 2501 ksmith2@shoreline.edu  546-6969 
  Michelene Felker 2501C mfelker@shoreline.edu  546-5845 
Solar Energy / Clean Energy Building Susan Hoyne 2806 shoyne@shoreline.edu  533-6638 
                                    

Science Division Academic Advisor Joyce Fagel 2814 jfagel@shoreline.edu  546-6984 
SCC schedule: Mondays, Wednesdays, and some Fridays. 
Make an appointment: call 546-4559 (Advising & Counseling Center) 


